
CITY OF DALY CITY
2026 PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS LIST

CONTRACTORS CONTACT NAME, TITLE ADDRESS PHONE FAX EMAIL

CA 
CONTRACTOR'S 

LICENSE NO.

CLASS OF 
LICENSE(S) 

HELD CATEGORIES OF WORK

Flow City Plumbing Yussef Nesme, President
1185 Campbell Ave Ste L8, San Jose 
CA 95126 (408) 806-0696 service@flowcityplumbing.com 1123644 C36 Plumbing

Flowers Electric and Service 
Company Inc Giuliana Flowers

153 Starlite St, South San Francisco, 
CA 94080 (650) 583-9260 (650) 583-1002 gflowers@flowerselectric.com 434033 C10 Electrical

Granite Rock Company
Bryan Jones; Public Works 
Estimating Manager

5225 Hellyer Ave, Suite 220, San Jose 
CA 95138 (408) 574-1400 (408) 365-9548 estimating@graniterock.com 22

A, B , C8, 
C12, C32,
 HAZ

Concrete, Earthwork & Paving, Parking & 
Highway Improvement

KYA Services, LLC
Jessica Amaro, 
Prequalification Coordinator

1800 East McFadden Ave, Santa Ana, 
CA 92705 (714) 659-6477 prequal@thekyagroup.com 984827

C10, C15, 
C20, C33, 
C60

Electrical, Flooring & Floor Covering, Warm-
Air Heating, Ventilating & Air-Conditioning, 
Painting & Decorating, Welding

Metropolitan Electrical Construction, 
Inc.

Steve Borghello, Vice 
President

2400 Third St, San Francisco, CA 
94107 (415) 642-3053 sborghello@metroelectric.com 401047 C10  Electrical

Roofing Constructors Inc dba Western 
Roofing Service

Duane Motogawa, 
Estimator/PM

15002 Wicks Blvd. San Leandro, CA 
94577 (510) 686-4951 (510) 357-1160 dmotogawa@westroof.com 180533

B, ASB, C33, 
C39 Painting & Decorating, Roofing, Asbestos

Satellite Painting, Inc.
Sarahi Barradas, Office 
Manager

5655 Silver Creek Valley Road, 449, 
San Jose (408) 264-1600 (408) 264-0300 sarahi@satpainting.com 563898 C-33 Painting & Decorating

Stumbaugh & Associates, Inc Robert Boom, Lead Estimator 47602 Kato Rd, Fremont, CA 94538 (650) 488-2786 rboom@stumbaugh.com 288724
C61, D24, 
D34 Limited Specialty

Syncoat Nick P Sakkos, Owner 411 Jaunita Ave, Milbrae, 94030 (650) 302-1937 syncoat@yahoo.com 444708 C-33 Painting & Decorating

As of January 5, 2026


